Mounting instruction
2 Attach the table shelf so that the top of the horizontal
beam is 890mm / 35” from the bottom of the post. 3 Attach the graphic panels and complete your module
by installing the corner trims along both edges above
the table.
Rounded Table End module
400 mm
Extension Module
Item.no:
Midi  IS-9431-1
Maxi  IS-9431-2
Complete with:
  Midi IS-9431-1 Maxi IS-9431-2
1  2 Base post, 750 mm, adjustable foot IS-W750-EBM IS-W750-EBM
2  2 Extension post, 750 mm IS-0750-EEM IS-0750-EEM
3  2 Top post, 755 mm IS-0755-ETM IS-0755-ETM
4  2 Extension post, 200 mm ––––––– IS-0200-EEM
5  2 Straight beam, 400 IS-400-BS IS-400-BS
6  2 Straight beam, 800 IS-800-BS IS-800-BS
7  1 Table shelf, 400 IS-9614 IS-9614
8  4 Corner trims, 710/760 IS-0710-CT IS-0760-CT
    1 Kicker & Hanger IS-400-KHN IS-400-KHN
    1 Kicker & Hanger IS-800-KHN IS-800-KHN
Accessories
1

Mark Bric Display AB
Worldwide Headquarters  Tel. +46 33 480 460  Fax +46 33 480 470   E-mail: display@markbric.se
Graphic panel production
Graphic panel attachments
Vertical magnetic tape
on edge of the graphic
Horizontal magnetic tape
directly below hanger strip
Hanger strip
Horizontal magnetic tape
directly over kicker strip
Kicker strip
Accessories
Kickers & Hangers
(incl. for the first set of panels)
400 mm / 15.75”  Item IS-400-KHN
800 mm / 31.5”  Item IS-800-KHN
Magnetic tape (not incl.) 12 mm/0.5”. Item 82281
Printer material
We recommended the following material:
Poster paper: 180 gr / 0.4 lb.